
 

Name Email Region 

John Lawrence 
 

j.lawrence3@unison.co.uk  
Eastern 
 

Lynsey Tod 

 
Scott Weightman 
 

l.tod@unison.co.uk  

 

s.weightman@unison.co.uk  

 

East Midlands 

Tahreen Dewan 
 
Nathan Burns 
 

t.dewan3@unison.co.uk  
 
n.burns@unison.co.uk  

 

Greater London 

Anya Durrant a.durrant@unison.co.uk Northern 

Caitlin NiChathail 
 
Susan Neil 
 

c.nichathail@unison.co.uk  
 
s.neill@unison.co.uk  

 
Northern Ireland 
 

Katie Doyle k.doyle@unison.co.uk 
North West 
 

Jan Plazalski j.plazalski@unison.co.uk   
 
Scotland 
 

Thomas Rhodes 

 

Emily Neave 

t.rhodes@unison.co.uk  

 

e.neave1@unison.co.uk  

South East 
 

Tom Hemmings t.hemmings@unison.co.uk  
South West

 

Joshua Clough Cymru/Wales 

Rebecca Dalton 
 
Jennifer Morris 
 

r.dalton@unison.co.uk 
 

.morris@unison.co.uk 

 

West Midlands 
 
West Midlands 
 

Anna Kuzemczak  
 
Joanne Turnbull 
 

a.kuzemczak@unison.co.uk 
 
j.turnbull@unison.co.uk  Yorkshire & Humberside 
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